SYLVANIA Lamps
TruWave® Technology G25
TruWave® Technology
TruWave® Technology offers the best alternative to
natural light by mimicking the natural light spectrum,
all while saving energy.
Benefits and Features
	— Controls blue wavelengths for lower glare and

Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Replaces
(W)
Base
Type
Input
Voltage
Average
Life
(hrs)
Typical
Lumens
(lm) CCT CRI LPW CEC
42090 LED2.5G25DIM927CL13YTLRP2 6/CS 2/SKU 2.5 25 E26 120V 15,000 250 2700K 90+ 100 Yes
42092 LED2.5G25DIM935CL13YTLRP2 6/CS 2/SKU 2.5 25 E26 120V 15,000 250 3500K 90+ 100 Yes
42091 LED2.5G25DIM950CL13YTLRP2 6/CS 2/SKU 2.5 25 E26 120V 15,000 250 5000K 90+ 100 Yes
42085 LED3.5G25DIM935CL13YTLRP2 6/CS 2/SKU 3.5 40 E26 120V 15,000 350 3500K 90+ 100 Yes
42086 LED3.5G25DIM935F13YTLRP2 6/CS 2/SKU 3.5 40 E26 120V 15,000 350 3500K 90+ 100 Yes
41332 LED4.5G25DIM950CL13YTLRP2 6/CS 2/SKU 4.5 40 E26 120V 15,000 350 5000K 90+ 77.8 Yes
40764 LED4.5G25DIM927CL13YTLRP2 6/CS 2/SKU 4.5 40 E26 120V 15,000 350 2700K 90+ 78 Yes
40765 LED4.5G25DIM927F13YTLRP2 6/CS 2/SKU 4.5 40 E26 120V 15,000 350 2700K 90+ 78 Yes
40766 LED4.5G25DIM950F13YTLRP2 6/CS 2/SKU 4.5 40 E26 120V 15,000 350 5000K 90+ 78 Yes
42088 LED5G25DIM935CL13YTLRP2 6/CS 2/SKU 5 60 E26 120V 15,000 500 3500K 90+ 100 Yes
42087 LED5.5G25DIM935F13YTLRP2 6/CS 2/SKU 5.5 60 E26 120V 15,000 500 3500K 90+ 90.9 Yes
41333 LED6G25DIM927CL13YTLRP2 6/CS 2/SKU 6 60 E26 120V 15,000 500 2700K 90+ 83.3 Yes
41334 LED6G25DIM950CL13YTLRP2 6/CS 2/SKU 6 60 E26 120V 15,000 500 5000K 90+ 83.3 Yes
40767 LED6G25DIM927F13YTLRP2 6/CS 2/SKU 6 60 E26 120V 15,000 500 2700K 90+ 83 Yes
40768 LED6G25DIM950F13YTLRP2 6/CS 2/SKU 6 60 E26 120V 15,000 500 5000K 90+ 83 Yes
41335 LED8G25DIM927F13YTLRP2 6/CS 2/SKU 8 75 E26 120V 15,000 800 2700K 90+ 100 No
41336 LED8G25DIM927CL13YTLRP2 6/CS 2/SKU 8 75 E26 120V 15,000 800 2700K 90+ 100 No
41337 LED8G25DIM950F13YTLRP2 6/CS 2/SKU 8 75 E26 120V 15,000 800 5000K 90+ 100 No
41338 LED8G25DIM950CL13YTLRP2 6/CS 2/SKU 8 75 E26 120V 15,000 800 5000K 90+ 100 No
42089 LED11G25DIM935CL13YTLRP2 6/CS 2/SKU 11 100 E26 120V 15,000 1200 3500K 90+ 109 Yes
41339 LED11G25DIM927F13YTLRP2 6/CS 2/SKU 11 100 E26 120V 15,000 1200 2700K 90+ 109 No
41340 LED11G25DIM927CL13YTLRP2 6/CS 2/SKU 11 100 E26 120V 15,000 1200 2700K 90+ 109 No
41341 LED11G25DIM950F13YTLRP2 6/CS 2/SKU 11 100 E26 120V 15,000 1200 5000K 90+ 109 No
41342 LED11G25DIM950CL13YTLRP2 6/CS 2/SKU 11 100 E26 120V 15,000 1200 5000K 90+ 109 No
Ordering Guide
LED XX G25 DIM 9 XX XX 13Y TL RP2
LED Wattage
2.5 = 2.5 Watts